


1° MARTINI CARLO VALDICHIANA 7 S 24

2° LOTTI MASSIMO ABBADIA 18 S 21

3° ALESSANDRI COSTANZA PAVONIERE 7 S L 19

BURACCHI MARCELLO VALDICHIANA 16 S 19

5° MANTELLASSI ALBERTO PAVONIERE 13 S 17

TOGNARINI MARCO CASENTINO 10 S 17

CONTI LUCIANO FIRENZE UGOLINO 14 S 17

8° MORGANTI ANDREA PAVONIERE 16 S 16

9° DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 15

BECAGLI ANDREA VALERIO PAVONIERE 18 S 15

LEPRI ROBERTO PARCO FIRENZE 24 S 15

12° BALDACCI PIERLUIGI PAVONIERE 17 S 14

PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 21 S L 14

PEDRIZZETTI SUSANNA PAVONIERE 19 S L 14

TOZZINI MARCO PARCO FIRENZE 20 S 14

CARLI ROSSELLA PAVONIERE 23 S L 14

17° AGATI MAURO PAVONIERE 17 S 13

18° ROSI FABIO TIRRENIA 21 S 12

SILLI ARMANDO PAVONIERE 22 S 12

20° BELLACCI FABRIZIO ABBADIA 25 S 11

FIORENZA FRANCESCO ABBADIA 24 S 11

NUNZIATI SAURO PARCO FIRENZE 20 S 11

GRIFFON NATHALIE BERGAMO ALBENZA 19 S L 11

24° NARDI PIERO FORTE MARMI 27 S 10

BAGGIANI EUGENIO ABBADIA 20 S 10

PASSINI PROBO PAVONIERE 27 S 10

HUYBEN MARC PAVONIERE 26 S 10

28° PECCHI EZIO CASENTINO 26 S 9

MARZANO PINO PAVONIERE 23 S 9

LOIERO ANGELO PARCO FIRENZE 27 S 9

31° SANTINI ANTONIO VALDICHIANA 26 S 8

32° LANDI MASSIMO ABBADIA 26 S 7

33° ERCOLI AURORA CENTANNI 35 S L 6

CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 33 S L 6

SANESI SANDRA FORTE MARMI 30 S L 6

SALVADORI GIOVANNI PAVONIERE 32 S 6

37° VINCENZI ANDREA CASENTINO 32 S 5

MICHELETTI PAOLO MONTECATINI TERME 33 S 5

BERARDONO GENNARO PAVONIERE 26 S 5

BANCHI FRANCO CENTANNI 32 S 5

41° MAIOLI MAURO PAVONIERE 25 S 4

ANGIOLUCCI GIACOMO FIRENZE UGOLINO 36 S 4

LUPORINI LUCIANO VICOPELAGO 35 S 4

44° MARAMAI CARLO ABBADIA 36 S 3

45° CHECCUCCI MARZIA ABBADIA 36 S L 2

BASTIANACCI STEFANO FIRENZE UGOLINO 30 S 2

47° BAGNI RICCARDO PAVONIERE 17 S N.R.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro

AGIS SENIOR TOUR del 26-09-2024

giovedì 26 settembre 2024 16.53.59 Pagina 1 di 1

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

Classifica PARZIALE



1° MARTINI CARLO VALDICHIANA 7 S 31

2° CONTI LUCIANO FIRENZE UGOLINO 14 S 28

3° MANTELLASSI ALBERTO PAVONIERE 13 S 27

4° TOGNARINI MARCO CASENTINO 10 S 26

5° ALESSANDRI COSTANZA PAVONIERE 7 S L 25

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

AGIS SENIOR TOUR del 26-09-2024

giovedì 26 settembre 2024 16.53.56 Pagina 1 di 1

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

Classifica PARZIALE



1° LOTTI MASSIMO ABBADIA 18 S 39

2° LEPRI ROBERTO PARCO FIRENZE 24 S 35

3° PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 21 S L 34

4° PEDRIZZETTI SUSANNA PAVONIERE 19 S L 32

BURACCHI MARCELLO VALDICHIANA 16 S 32

SILLI ARMANDO PAVONIERE 22 S 32

7° FIORENZA FRANCESCO ABBADIA 24 S 30

NUNZIATI SAURO PARCO FIRENZE 20 S 30

9° TOZZINI MARCO PARCO FIRENZE 20 S 29

10° BALDACCI PIERLUIGI PAVONIERE 17 S 28

BECAGLI ANDREA VALERIO PAVONIERE 18 S 28

MORGANTI ANDREA PAVONIERE 16 S 28

ROSI FABIO TIRRENIA 21 S 28

14° AGATI MAURO PAVONIERE 17 S 27

GRIFFON NATHALIE BERGAMO ALBENZA 19 S L 27

16° MARZANO PINO PAVONIERE 23 S 26

17° DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 24

BAGGIANI EUGENIO ABBADIA 20 S 24

19° BAGNI RICCARDO PAVONIERE 17 S N.R.
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1° NARDI PIERO FORTE MARMI 27 S 35

CARLI ROSSELLA PAVONIERE 23 S L 35

3° MICHELETTI PAOLO MONTECATINI TERME 33 S 34

4° BELLACCI FABRIZIO ABBADIA 25 S 33

HUYBEN MARC PAVONIERE 26 S 33

6° PECCHI EZIO CASENTINO 26 S 32

CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 33 S L 32

PASSINI PROBO PAVONIERE 27 S 32

9° ERCOLI AURORA CENTANNI 35 S L 31

LOIERO ANGELO PARCO FIRENZE 27 S 31

11° SANTINI ANTONIO VALDICHIANA 26 S 30

SANESI SANDRA FORTE MARMI 30 S L 30

LANDI MASSIMO ABBADIA 26 S 30

14° VINCENZI ANDREA CASENTINO 32 S 28

15° BERARDONO GENNARO PAVONIERE 26 S 26

16° ANGIOLUCCI GIACOMO FIRENZE UGOLINO 36 S 25

MARAMAI CARLO ABBADIA 36 S 25

SALVADORI GIOVANNI PAVONIERE 32 S 25

19° LUPORINI LUCIANO VICOPELAGO 35 S 23

20° CHECCUCCI MARZIA ABBADIA 36 S L 22

MAIOLI MAURO PAVONIERE 25 S 22

22° BASTIANACCI STEFANO FIRENZE UGOLINO 30 S 20

23° BANCHI FRANCO CENTANNI 32 S 19
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